   800 900 Series
   Linear Heat
   Detector (LHD)
System Sensor 800 series digital linear heat detector and 900
series analogue linear heat detector offer early detection of fire
and overheating conditions in industrial high risk hazards as well
as many types of commercial applications.
Description

Ph: 54 11 4324-1909
Fx: 54 11 4324-5999
System Sensor Far East Ltd
Ph: 852 21919003
Fx: 852 27366580
System Sensor Singapore
Ph: 65 6273 2230
System Sensor India
Ph: 91 124 2371770-270
Fx: 91 124 2373118
System Sensor Australia
Ph: 61-3-5428 1142
Fx: 61-3-5428 1172
Ordering Information
Model Description Temperature Ratings UOM
JTW-LD-70-887 70°C (158°F) Meter
JTW-LD-85-887 85°C (185°F) Meter
JTW-LD-105-887 105°C (221°F) Meter
JTW-LD-138-887 138°C (280°F) Meter
JTW-LD-85-887N 85°C (185°F) Meter
JTW-LD-105-887N 105°C (221°F) Meter
JTW-LD-138-887N 138°C (280°F) Meter
JTW-LD-70-887S 70°C (158°F) Meter
JTW-LD-85-887S 85°C (185°F) Meter
JTW-LD-105-887S 105°C (221°F) Meter
JTW-LD-138-887S 138°C (280°F) Meter
887/EOL End of Line box for 800 series cable — EA
JTW-LD-997 Analogue heat sensing cable
Pre-selecting range 70 °C~ 130 °C(158°F to 266°F) ,
(factory default setting 85°C (185°F)) Meter
997/M Modulator for 900 series cable — EA
997/EOL End of Line box for 900 series cable — EA